Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 73 Sale Date :19/07/2014

Silver and Jewellery

Lot Item For Sale
1

An oval plated gallery tray,
together with plated goblets, coasters, lighters etc

2

An Art Nouveau silver and enamel brooch,
with flower decoration (a/f)

3

A silver necklace,
yellow metal bar brooch, assorted cufflinks, earrings etc

4

A Far Eastern silver and enamel brooch,
other silver brooches etc

5

A pair of ear-studs,
eash set with four single cut stones - Est £25 - £30

6

An 18ct white gold band ring,
set with three rows of square cut diamonds - Est £150 - £170

7

A pair of 9ct earrings,
set with a spray of pearls and sapphires - Est £80 - £100

8

A silver and paste set bracelet and matching brooch,
(one stone missing) - Est £40 - £50

9

A Waltham Traveller half hunter pocket watch,
in rolled gold case - Est £40 - £50

10

A carved shell cameo brooch,
together with a silver medallion, silver brooch and marcasite ring - Est £20 - £30

11

A four row cultured pearl necklace,
to paste set panel - Est £25 - £30

12

A pair of silver cufflinks,
a marcasite dress watch, a band ring and other costume jewellery - Est £20 - £30

13

A three row cultured pearl necklace,
to large oval clasp - Est £25 - £30

14

A silver mounted hand mirror, Birmingham 1914,
together with Oriental white metal spoons and assorted other items - Est £20 - 330

15

A WW2 Africa Star medal,
together with a quantity of costume jewellery, watches etc

16

A set of four heavy white metal buttons

17

A 19th century mourning ring,
with black enamel and seed pearl set cross panel - Est £20 - £30

18

A large oval silver plated punch bowl,
with associated ladle and tray

19

Coins: A 1974 commemorative proof set of the coins of Barbados
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20

A 9ct gold dress ring,
set with a large panel of pink stones, together with another 9ct ring - Est £60 - £70

21

A opal cluster ring,
the oval opal within an emerald and cz border, together with an emerald cluster ring - Est £50 £70

22

Two 9ct gold target cluster rings Est £80 - £100

23

A 9ct gold diamond cluster ring,
of tiered design, the diamond weight approximately 0.5ct, and another 9ct abstract design
ring - Est £60 -£100

24

An 18ct gold illusion set diamond ring,
together with two 9ct gold illusion set rings - Est £40 - £60

25

A 9ct gold five stone peridot ring,
and another peridot cluster ring - Est £40 - £60

26

A 9ct gold sapphire and diamond band ring,
together with a three stone ring - Est £35 - £40

27

A 9ct gold dress ring,
set with a large oval amethyst, together with an amethyst and diamond point cluster ring - Est
£40 - £60

28

A 9ct dress ring,
set with a large oval blue topaz, and a 9ct gold topaz and diamond cluster ring - Est £50 - £70

29

A large 9ct dress ring,
set with four large oval peridot and a seed pearl - Est £35 - £40

30

A 9ct gold multi-gem set dress ring,
together with another multi-gem set ring (one stone missing) - Est £40 - £60

31

A large 9ct gold dress ring,
with red stone and cz cluster, together with a five stone garnet ring - Est £80 - £100

32

A 9ct gold quartz set dress ring,
together with a garnet and opal five stone ring - Est £50 - £70

33

A 9ct gold dress ring,
with lapis panel, together with a large cz solitaire and a 9ct peridot dress ring - Est £40 - £60

34

Three 9ct gold dress rings Est £30 - £50

35

A 9ct gold garnet and cz five stone ring,
together with another garnet ring and a 9ct cz ring - Est £50 - £80

36

A 9ct gold garnet three stone ring,
spaced with opals, and another 9ct garnet ring - Est £40 - £50

37

A 9ct gold ruby and diamond tiered cluster ring,
and another ruby and diamond oval cluster ring - Est £50 - £70

38

A five stone topaz dress ring in 9ct gold mount,
together with a peridot ring with diamond points - Est £40 - £50
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39

A 9ct white gold five stone ring,
and another 9ct aqua ring - Est £30 - £50

40

A 9ct gold blue topaz dress ring,
the oval stone set with diamond point shoulders, and a cz single stone ring - Est £40 - £50

41

A 9ct gold ring,
set with three fire opals, spaced by diamond points, and another dress ring - Est £40 - £60

42

A 9ct gold opal ring,
spaced by diamond points, together with a 9ct amethyst and seed pearl ring - Est £40 - £60

43

A 9ct gold dress ring,
with sapphire and diamond points, and another 9ct dress ring - Est £40 - £60

44

A 9ct gold emerald five stone ring,
together with another five stone ring - Est £40 - £60

45

A 9ct gold blue topaz and amethyst dress ring,
and two other rings - Est £30 - £50

46

A small silver trinket box, Mappin & Webb, Birmingham 1911,
oval and with engine turned decoration - Est £30 - £35

47

Two Scottish brooches,
and a quantity of costume and paste jewellery

48

A string of 46 graduated amber beads Est £100 - £200

49

A large bag of assorted costume jewellery

50

A large bag of assorted costume jewellery

51

A white metal cigarette box,
with all over scrolling decoration

52

A 9ct gold dress ring,
set with three large amethyst - Est £35 - £40

53

A Scottish silver bird pendant
together with a silver cased watch, brooches etc - Est £30 - £50

54

A 9ct gold signet ring,
with carved oval hardstone - Est £40 - £50

55

A gent's 9ct gold cased wristwatch,
signed for Longines and Searle & Co, with subsidiary dial - Est £70 - £80

56

A small group of Scottish silver and enamelled brooches,
hardstone bead necklaces and costume jewellery - Est £30 - £50

57

A three piece silver plated teaset,
together with two plated centrepieces, flatware etc

58

A string of 59 graduated amber beads,
of butterscotch hue - Est £400 - £600
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59

A string of 32 uniform amber beads,
of cherry colour, and a string of 45 graduated beads - Est £100 - £150

60

A silver mounted part dressing table set,
comprising four brushes and a comb (a/f), Birmingham 1920/21 - Est £30 - £50

61

A bag of assorted modern wristwatches

62

A small quantity of plated wares,
together with a desk blotter - Est £20 - £30

63

A panelled amber bracelet,
composed of 14 tonneau shaped beads - Est £80 - £100

64

A yellow metal dress ring,
set with a large step cut citrine - Est £100 - £150

65

A vintage costume faceted bead necklace,
and a similar brooch - Est £15 - £20

66

A silver teapot, William Adams, Birmingham 1932,
with military engraving - Est £100 - £150

67

A silver topped cologne bottle,
the cover marked for London 1859 - Est £30 - £40

68

A Italian silver topped trinket box,
by Janetti, and stamped 800 - Est £20 - £30

69

A Continental silver cased darning set,
the case with engine turned decoration to case, and a single silver teaspoon - Est £20 - £30

70

A silver panel bracelet,
with geometric design, together with a pair of silver and jade earrings, two pendants on silver
chains, two Mexican bangles, and a pair of earrings - Est £35 - £40

71

A heavy silver brooch,
cast as a bull elephant's head - Est £30 - £40

72

Two silver school medals,
wristwatches, costume jewellery etc

73

A late Victorian silver chamberstick,
Daniel & John Wellby, London 1899 - Est £80 - £100

74

An early 20th century silver toast rack, Sheffield 1908 Est £50 - £70

75

A silver two handled sugar bowl, Walker & Hall Sheffield, 1911,
together with a matched milk jug of another date and maker - Est £120 - £150

76

A small lot of silver plate,
including fish servers, teawares, cutlery etc - Est £30 - £40

77

A silver mounted dressing table bottle,
with enamel top (a/f), together with a silver faced frame and spoons, varios dates and makers Est £30 - £40
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78

A modern silver bookmark, Sheffield 1973 Est £20 - £30

79

A 9ct gold faced circular locket,
together with a 9ct cross pendant on chain, assorted cufflinks, dress studs etc - Est £35 - £40

80

A Victorian silver souvenir brooch,
together with Scottish silver brooches, silver and turquoise brooch, silver pendants etc - Est
£35 - £40

81

A 9ct gold bar brooch,
set with three circular amethyst, together with a 9ct gold stick pin - Est £30 - £40

82

A silver cased open face pocket watch,
the white enamel dial with Roman markers and seconds subsidiary dial - Est £25 - £30

83

A silver hinged bangle,
with a coral necklace, Victorian brooch, rings and other costume jewellery, enamel badges
etc - Est £20 - £30

84

Two bags of assorted costume jewellery,
including beads, brooches, cufflinks etc - Est £30 - £50

85

A modern silver sauce boat, Walker & Hall, Sheffield, 1963 Est £30 - £50

86

A 1940's silver plated teaset by Walker & Hall,
together with a quantity of other plated wares, including cruet and serving items - Est £50 - £70

87

A brass oil lamp,
together with a perpetual calendar and a quantity of plated wares - Est £20 - £30

88

A group of silver and abalone/pava shell jewellery,
to include silver panelled bracelet, rings, ear-clips, pendants etc

89

An amber bead necklace,
together with an amber pendant brooch, string of cherry beads etc - Est £100 - £150

90

An 18ct white gold bracelet,
with four green hardstones and flexible links, stamped 18k - Est £150 - £200

91

A small mixed lot of costume jewellery

Works of Art

Lot Item For Sale
92

A small quantity of antique ivory,
including stick handle, drawer handles etc

93

A Tartanware 'Colquhoun' needle case,
together with a shell purse, enamel snuff box (a/f), apple corer etc

94

A carved and stained ivory chess set,
in folding board - Est £30 - £50

95

A group of eight early 20th century ivory model horses,
boxed - Est £80 - £100
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96

A group of three Black Forest carved bears,
a similar St Bernard with barrel, carved Bison and other animals - Est £20 - £40

97

A group of carved figures and animals,
depicting the Nativity

98

A group of carved hardwood animal figures

99

A mahogany and inlaid lap desk (interior a/f) Est £30 - £50

100 An Oriental sectional ivory okimono,
carved as a standing man (a/f) - Est £40 - £50
101 A 19th century liqueur/decanter box,
with fitted interior, and containing a pair of decanters and 16 glasses all with gilt highlights
(lacking two decanters) - Est £80 - £100
102 A pair of cloisonne enamel vases,
with floral decoration, and another vase - Est £60 - £80
103 An early 20th century ivory model of a boat,
other ivory pieces etc - Est £50 - £70
104 No lot

Ceramics and Glass

Lot Item For Sale
105 A pair of vaseline glass Jack in the Pulpit vases Est £20 - £40
106 A large circular cut glass bowl,
and four sundae dishes
107 A Shelley Regal part tea set,
with floral decoration
108 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Fair Lady' (red) HN2832,
and another 'Top o' the Hill' HN1834 - Est £30 - £50

109 A 19th century Wood & Sons transfer decorated platter,
together with a pierced centrepiece - Est £20 - £40
110 A Cantonese enamel bowl,
painted with panels of figures and flowers in the famille palette with four similar plates - Est
£70 - £100
111 A group of Cantonese enamel wares,
including pair of vases, pot and cover, brush pot etc - Est £60 - £100
112 Four small Cantonese enamel teapots,
each painted with typical scenes in famille palette, and with two similar tea bowls - Est £70 £100
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113 A small quantity of Japanese blue glazed fruit decorated china
114 A green glazed majolica comport and three similar plates,
together with a quantity of china and glass including a Mintons tile and Minton vase (a/f)
115 A pair of Chinese blue and white decorated plates,
another pair of plates and two similar (6) - Est £40 - £60
116 A quantity of Royal commemorative china and glass,
from Edward VIII and later
117 A Capo di Monte figure of The Reclining Tramp,
together with two model cherubs
118 A Beswick wall plaque,
together with two Beswick birds and a Beswick Gryphon, from the Alice series - Est £20 - £30
119 A heavily cut glass vase,
together with assorted glass fruit bowls, decanters vases and china etc
120 A 19th century Staffordshire flatback spill vase,
and a Staffordshire flatback of a couple in Scottish dress, and a chamberstick
121 A pink and white cased glass vase,
with floral decoration, and a white and gilt decorated similar vase
122 A pair of Staffordshire lions of large size
123 A contemporary Murano glass leaf moulded bowl,
together with another modern glass vase - Est £30 - £50
124 A Poole Pottery lamp base,
together with a Poole jug and preserves pot, a Beswick preserve pot and cover etc

125 A mixed lot of china and glass,
including dressing table items, biscuit barrels, jugs etc
126 A Continental glass stein,
engraved with a stag in the forest, the handles with stag horn detail - Est £30 - £50
127 A pair of green glass fluted vases,
together with a French vase and cover, a Mintons pot and cover, and other china - Est £30 £50
128 A pair of blue glass vases,
with silvered decoration - Est £30 - £50
129 A pair of opaque blue glass vases,
ribbed and with gilt highlights - Est £20 - £40
130 A pair of Continental green glass vases,
each enamelled with a female portrait and with gilt and white highlights (a/f) - Est £30 - £50
131 A quantity of Portmeirion Botanical Garden dinnerwares Est £30 - £50
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132 A small group of glassware,
to include Langham paperweight, studio glass, perfume bottle and stopper, bon-bon basket
etc - Est £20 - £40

133 A Beswick model of a chestnut horse
134 A 19th century etched glass jug,
together with a green glass jug, lustre vase etc

Pictures

Lot Item For Sale
135 A watercolour of a city gate,
signed with monogram S M
136 E Mallinson
Watercolour of a church interior, together with three other pictures - Est £30 - £40
137 Ernest Harington
Watercolour of Ewe Cray Stack, together with four other pictures
138 After Fred Morgan
Baby's First Tooth, a Victorian print
139 * Holm
Watercolour of a Continental lake scene - Est £100 - £150
140 After Andre Bourrie, 20th century
Le Port de Plaisance, a modern print
141 David A Baxter, Exh. 1901-26
Bushmills, N. Ireland, watercolour of a boy fishing - Est £100 - £150
142 After Keith Money
A coloured print of the Brigadier Gerard
143 After Albrecht Durer,
an antique print of a rhinocerus - Est £40 - £50
144 F.C.P. 19th century
A watercolour view of Swanage, an a 20th century watercolour view of the Cornish coast - Est
£40 - £50
145 Eustace P E Nash, 20th century
A watercolour of kite flying, dated 1913, and another watercolour of grazing cows by the same
artist - Est £40 - £50
146 W F Wallis
Watercolour of a loch scene, and another watercolour of a shepherd
147 Allan Carter
A watercolour study of a Waterbuck, an oil of a river scene, unsigned, and other pictures and
prints
148 A watercolour of a game bird,
together with a late 19th century watercolour of the Sea of Galilee, and a print (3)

19 July 2014

Page 8 of 22

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 73 Sale Date :19/07/2014

149 D McGregor Whyte
A pair of watercolours, together with a mountain watercolour and a pair of drypoint etchings
150 F C Penrose, 20th century
Watercolour of the Parthenon, and another watercolour of ruins by the same artist - Est £60 £100
151 Anthony Vandyke Copley Fielding, 1787 - 1855
Cattle watering in a landscape, signed watercolour - Est £200 - £300
152 F E P, 20th century
Watercolour view of Snowdon - Est £50 - £60
153 Dan Roberts, 20th century
Pencil sketch of an antelope, signed and dated 1938

154 A large Eastern print on silk,
and a print after Vermeer
155 19th century Italian School
Watercolour of RYS Venetia, (cut down) - Est £20 - £30
156 Maurice Canning Wilks, Irish 1910-1984
Figures in a landscape, oil on board, signed - Est £250 - £300
157 After J Yates Carrington
A pair of dry point etchings of dogs - Est £50 - £70

158 Five titled views of London by P Robertson,
together with three pen and ink sketches and other pictures and prints - Est £40 - £60
159 A group of ten prints of military uniforms
160 No lot
161 No lot

Books

Lot Item For Sale
162 Twenty three Beatrix Potter volumes,
in book trough
163 Two shelves of art books
164 Four shelves of assorted books
165 Five shelves of assorted books

166 A large collection of books,
(six shelves) cricket and horse racing interest
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167 A small lot of books,
to include 'The Isle of Wight' T Nelson c.1900 - Est £20 - £40
168 Eleven flying manuals, WWII Est £20 - £40
169 The works of Thomas Hardy in prose and verse,
(Wessex edition), 20 volumes, 1912 - Est £150 - £200
170 Two shelves of books,
to include 33 volumes of 'The Temple Shakespeare' - Est £20 - £40
171 Novels and Tales by Mrs Gaskell,
in seven volumes, 1870's, illustrated edition - Est £40 - £60
172 Edward Gibbon's 'History of the Decline and Fall of the Roman
Empire'
eight volumes, 1838 - Est £100 - £150
173 Whiston's 'Works of Flavius Josephus',
four volumes, 1825 - Est £40 - £60
174 Two shelves of books of transport interest
175 A Victorian family bible,
over 900 engravings - Est £60 - £80

176 Five shelves of books,
to include William Mitford's 'History of Greece', nine volumes (a/f) - Est £100 - £150
177 Five shelves of books,
to include numerous Traveller's Library volumes - Est £100 - £150
178 Austen's novels by Jane Austen
Richard Bentley & Son London, 1886, 6 volumes - Est £180 - £220
179 Illustrated edition of the life and works of Charlotte Bronte
and her sisters (Currer, Ellis and Acton Bell), Smith, Elder & Co. London 1887, 7 volumes - Est
£200 - £250

Miscellaneous and Collectable

Lot Item For Sale
180 An African carved wooden mask Est £15 - £30

181 A bronze electrolier, signed,
depicting a female and child
182 A golf practice putt, tees, balls etc
183 Scripophily: A group of local interest notes,
to include three Ringwood & Hampshire Bank notes dating to 1820 and 1821, four
Christchurch & Wimborne Bank notes from 1825, and two Christchurch, Wimborne &
Ringwood notes from 1825 (9) - Est £150 - £200
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184 Scripophily: A Wimborne Bank five guineau note,
together with two Stockton on Tees Bank notes form 1882 a cancelled Newcastle Bank note,
an 1815 order from Andover Old Bank, and other notes - Est £100 - £200

185 Toys: A Dinky Dumper truck,
a Dinky Striker tank and a Corgi Vigilante Range Rover (3)
186 Toys: Five Corgi cars,
including two Mini Coopers, and two Dinky cars (7) - Est £20 - £30
187 Toys: Three Dinky cars,
including an Aston Martin, and two Corgi cars (5) - Est £30 - £50
188 A set of seven French graduated measures Est £20 - £40

189 Militaria: A 1972 Britsh Army helmet with camouflage Est £15 - £30
190 A modern oak snooker cue stand,
circular, with associated cues, score board etc
191 A carved hardstone chess set
192 An inlaid chess/backgammon set

193 A Weston voltmeter
194 Two vintage telephones,
and another phone
195 A set of cast scales,
and a pair of lights
196 A mixed lot,
to include enamel boxes, metalwares, tiles etc

197 A pair of gilt picture frames,
and four others (6)
198 An East African style carved Ashanti type stool/neckrest,
with elephant support
199 A quantity of vintage brushes,
travelling dressing boxes etc
200 A quantity of vintage shoe lasts, in case
201 An African carved wall mask
202 A novelty 'Tasmanian Devil' telephone
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203 A modern liqueur set,
designed as a stack of books
204 Coins: Two Georgian silver crowns, dated 1820 Est £30 - £50
205 Coins: A tray of loose coinage Est £30 - £50
206 Stamps: A folder of loose stamps Est £15 - £20
207 Postcards: A tray of loose Royal Mail issue stamp cards and FDCs Est £15 - £20
208 Stamps: Two albums of FDCs,
together with Victorian and later stamps, including Penny black and Penny reds, and loose
FDC's etc
209 A 1945 Voices of the Forces postal record
and assorted ephemera
210 No lot
211 A small quantity of vintage glass marbles,
with coloured swirls

212 An oval tray,
carved with chrysanthemum heads
213 Toys: A boxed Meccano Motor Car Constructor for Outfit No 1
214 A vintage suitcase
215 Postcards: A box of loose photographic postcards,
and some greetings cards -

216 Postcards: A group of loose postcards,
including Raphael Tuck oilettes photographic etc - Est £20 - £30
217 Postcards: An album of approximately 228 postcards,
to include church and cathedral views, Tucks, and other topographical, natural history etc - Est
£30 - £40
218 Postcards: An album of approximately 200 postcards,
to include greetings and topographical - Est £30 - £40
219 Postcards: An album of approximately 215 postcards,
to include scenes of India, HMS Victory, other topographical and greetings - Est £30 - £40

220 An early 20th century doll,
with jointed arms (chip to foot) Eat £15 - £20
221 A vintage box Brownie camera,
and two others
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222 A pair of cased binoculars, French,
and another pair of binoculars
223 Textiles: Two trays of assorted linens and whiteworks
224 A matchbox sleeve,
together with a quantity of table and pocket lighters, cigarette cases etc
225 An Avon Rose Morris guitar Est £30 - £50
226 A carved and stained Buddha figure
227 Toys: A mixed lot of 00 gauge railway items,
to include brake coaches, InterCity buffet coach, diesel trains (7) - Est £30 - £50
228 Toys: A box of assorted 00 gauge railway items,
including track, scenery, houses etc
229 Toys: A small mixed lot of 00 gauge rolling stock,
to include Airfix brake coach, Lima carriages and others (5)
230 Toys: A small quantity of vintage Airfix HO:OO scale models Est £20 - £30
231 Three Oriental carved soapstone pots
232 A brass door knocker,
and a quantity of loose horse brasses
233 A carved hardwood bowl,
on elephant supports, together with a back scratcher, beaded coasters, ivorine figures etc

234 Toys: Two plush jointed teddy bears and a squirrel (3)
235 Two trays of assorted metalwares
Sell
236 A vintage bagatelle board
237 A 'Civic' pewter tea set,
on tray and with associated napkin rings

238 A brass covered fire box,
bellows, rack etc - Est £20 - £30
239 An enamelled bread bin,
together with a soda syphon, print of Ringwood etc - Est £20 - £30
240 Cigarette Cards: An album of sets and part sets
241 A vintage case,
an oak cutlery case, and an empty picnic case
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242 A pink glass table lamp and shade
243 Textiles: A tray of associated crochet and whiteworks
244 A modern table lamp and shade,
and another table lamp
245 A cased pair of Zenith Super binoculars
246 A vintage projector
247 A modern gent's grey top hat and gloves, cased
248 A butterfly wing decorated tray,
together with Eastern carved figures, servers etc
249 Two model ships in bottles
250 A pair of Continental figural lamp bases Est £30 - £50
251 A celadon Chinese style table lamp Est £30 - £50
252 A Hohner Arbor acoustic guitar Est £20 - £40
253 Coins: A small quantity of Victorian and later GB and World coinage,
and assorted banknotes - Est £20 - £30

254 A stained pine miniature chest,
and other boxes - Est £30 - £40
255 A brass sextant,
signed for John Bruce & Sons, in fitted case - Est £150 - £200
256 No lot
257 No lot

Furniture

Lot Item For Sale
258 A pair of brass ceiling light fittings,
with glass shades

259 A Victorian heavily carved table,
with frieze drawer, carved animal heads to corners, bulbous supports and carved stretcher and
monstrous feet - Est £100 - £200
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260 A mahogany occasional table,
and a nest of three tables
261 A white painted stick back rocking chair Est £20 - £40
262 A Victorian mahogany arched top toilet mirror,
on oval base, and another toilet mirror - Est £40 - £50
263 A modern mahogany finish table
264 A set of four 18th century style high back dining chairs,
each with embroidered drop-in seat and to cabriole legs - Est £40 - £60
265 A reproduction mahogany bow fronted table,
with two frieze drawers and on tapering legs - Est £30 - £50
266 A Victorian prie dieu chair,
upholstered in pink with tapestry panel, to turned legs - Est £40 - £50
267 A reproduction Georgian style bedside chest,
serpentine fronted and with four drawers - Est £30 - £50
268 A mahogany demi-lune hall table,
and a small circular topped table
269 A pair of 19th century circular footstools,
with embroidered tops - Est £20 - £40
270 A Victorian settee,
with scrolling arms and pierced back, later upholstered in green - Est £100 - £150
271 A 19th century Windsor type stick back chair,
with solid seat and turned legs - Est £100 - £150

272 A modern Scandinavian revolving beauticians chair
273 An Edwardian mahogany Sutherland type table Est £30 - £50
274 A pine wall mounted plate rack
275 A circular topped walnut occasional table,
on shell capped cabriole legs

276 A modern rectangular gilt framed wall mirror,
with floral plate dividers
277 A modern rectangular gilt framed wall mirror,
with floral plate dividers
278 A pair of Lloyd Loom style bedside tables
279 A 20th century display cabinet,
in the Oriental taste, with carved cresting glazed door and staggered shelves - Est £80 - £100
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280 An oval inlaid coffee table
281 A brass mounted purdonium and shovel Est £20 - £30
282 A gilt framed oval wall mirror,
with 'C' scroll decoration
283 An Ercol three tier wheeled bookcase Est £70 - £90
284 An early 20th century oak dresser,
with shelved top the base with two drawers and cupboard doors - Est £60 - £100
285 An oak gateleg table,
on barley twist supports - Est £30 - £50
286 An oak hall bureau/bookcase,
the central bureau flanked by cupbard doors and drawers - Est £30 - £50
287 A 19th century oak side table,
with frieze drawer and tapering legs - Est £40 - £60
288 A single pine low open bookshelf
289 A 19th century torchere,
with dished top and turned column and three legs - Est £60 - £100
290 A 19th century mahogany torchere,
with dished top and bulbous column to three legs - Est £20 - £30
291 A George III mahogany, crossbanded and inlaid secretaire bookcase,
the glazed top over pull out/fold down section containing fitted interior, all over cupboard
doors - Est £400 - £600
292 A modern dark stained pine open bookcase,
low, with two shelves

293 A tall mahogany open bookcase Est £80 - £100
294 A white painted dresser of small size,
with shelved base, frieze drawer and cupboard door - Est £40 - £60
295 An oak open bookcase, with adjustable shelves Est £30 - £50
296 A reproduction Georgian style mahogany extending dining table,
with four high back chairs - Est £60 - £80
297 A pair of canework and upholstered conservatory chairs
298 A reproduction mahogany tray top coffee table (a/f)
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299 A small mahogany side table,
on bobbin turned legs
300 A low octagonal coffee table,
301 An oval gilt framed wall mirror
302 An oval gilt framed wall mirror
303 A Victorian roll end chaise longue,
with carved frame, button back and side rest and short legs - Est £60 - £80
304 A small oak gateleg table
305 A nest of three tables
306 A wide oak chest,
with six short drawers - Est £50 - £80
307 An oak corner dressing table,
with rectangular mirror and single drawer
308 An oak framed reclining armchair,
with solid arms and red cushions - Est £20 - £40
309 A piano/dressing stool,
with embroidered top, and another
310 A mahogany bow fronted side table,
the frieze drawer with boxwood stringing, on tapering legs - Est £40 - £60

311 A pine desk/dressing table,
with three drawers to each pedestal - Est £30 - £50
312 An oak court cupboard,
with arrangement of shelves, cupboard doors and drawer 313 An oak extending dining table,
'D' end and with pole stretcher, together with six matching chairs 314 A light oak side table,
with frieze drawer and tapering legs - Est £30 - £50

315 A set of four oak framed side chairs,
with leather padded back and seat - Est £30 - £50
316 An oak bureau bookcase,
with glazed top over fall front and three drawers - Est £40 - £60
317 No lot
318 An oak lift top sewing table
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319 A light oak kitchen table,
with end drawer and cupboard
320 A brass topped circular table,
and a circular wall mirror
321 An early 20th century sideboard,
with heavily carved decoration, two panelled doors and drawers - Est £60 - £100
322 A set of four oak high back dining chairs,
with padded back and seat, and carved legs - Est £40 - £50
323 A modern dark oak dresser,
with open shelves and glazed doors to top, over two drawers and cupboard doors - Est £40 £60

324 A small table top chest with associated sewing items Est £20 - £40
325 An oak low table,
with carved drawer - Est £20 - £40
326 An oak refectory style dining table,
with six matching chairs - Est £80 - £120
327 An oak two tier tea trolley,
and an oak magazine rack - Est £20 - £40

328 A low oak side cabinet,
with linenfold doors over single drawer and open shelf - Est £20 - £40
329 A rectangular gilt framed wall mirror
330 A rectangular gilt framed wall mirror
331 An oak tea trolley,
with open shelf and carved cupboard doors - Est £20 - £40

332 An oak corner cabinet,
with leaded glass doors, all over a drawer and cupboard doors - Est £40 - £60
333 An oak sideboard,
with three drawers and three linenfold cupboard doors
334 A small lift top oak coffer,
with linenfold decoration - Est £20 - £40
335 A pair of oak tables and another (3) Est £20 - £40
336 A small oak drop leaf occasional table
337 A French style bedroom suite,
comprising triple wardrobe, dressing table and stool, chest of five drawers and pair of bedside
tables - Est £60- £80
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338 A light oak bookcase,
with glazed doors enclosing four adjustable shelves Est £40 - £60
339 A mahogany display cabinet,
narrow and with glass shelves - Est £20 - £40
340 A modern coffer,
with linenfold decoration - Est £20 - £40
341 A Queen Anne style button back open elbow chair
342 A carved oak music cabinet,
the carved fall front enclosing divided interior - Est £20 - £40
343 A carved oak lift top box,
with side carry handles - Est £30 - £50
344 A nest of three oak tables Est £20 - £40
345 An oak corner cabinet,
with open shelves and cupboard base - Est £20 - £30
346 A gilt framed rectangular wall mirror
347 A green onyx effect coffee table,
on gilt frame
348 An Edwardian chaise longue,
later upholstered and with button back and side - Est £80 - £100
349 A white painted wicker dressing table Est £30 - £50

350 A Jacobean style oak dresser,
narrow, with shelved top over two drawers and turned legs - Est £60 - £80
351 A rococo style gilt framed mirror,
with 'C' scroll and leaf decoration
352 An early 20th century glass lamp
353 An early 20th century oak stick stand

354 A brass fender
355 A Georgian style dressing stool
356 A Victorian gilt framed overmantel mirror,
with ropework cresting and border - Est £150 - £200
357 A 19th century mahogany framed low chair,
to carved cabriole legs
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358 An early 20th century folding table,
the top designed as lily pads, the base similarly carved - Est £40 - £60
359 A Georgian mahogany chest,
fitted with four graduated long drawers, to bracket feet - Est £250 - £300
360 A Victorian toilet mirror,
the circular glass in scroll support, to circular base - Est £40 - £60
361 A leaded and stained glass wall mirror
362 An 18th century oak sideboard/dresser base,
with arrangement of four drawers and on square legs - Est £300 - £400
363 A low Chinese hexagonal stand,
lacquered and with gilt decoration - Est £50 - £70
364 A small mahogany and inlaid wine table,
and a plant stand - Est £25 - £30
365 A mid Victorian Wellington chest,
with seven graduated drawers, and on short feet - Est £100 - £200
366 A pair of folding wall shelves,
one painted with heron and the other with flowers - Est £20 - £40
367 A rectangular gilt framed wall mirror,
and an oval wall mirror - Est £30 - 350
368 A mahogany occasional table,
with circular top and baluster column - Est £20 - £40
369 A brass coal box, oval,
with pierced decoration and side handles - Est £40 - £60

370 A pair of modern wine tables
371 A 19th century oak gateleg dining table,
on turned supports and with end drawer - Est £20 - £40
372 An early 20th century oak pedestal desk,
with three frieze drawers and three graduated drawers to each pedestal - Est £100 - £150
373 A pair of table top chests,
converted from a dressing table, each with three drawers - Est £20 - £40

374 A mahogany toilet mirror,
with arched swivel plate on a base fitted with three drawers - Est £30 - £50
375 No lot
376 A pair of of gilt framed oval wall mirrors (a/f) Est £30 - £50
377 An Edwardian side cabinet,
the back with inset mirrors and open shelves over cupboard doors and undertier - Est £70 - £90
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378 A French style mahogany display cabinet,
with scroll decoration, glazed door and undertier - Est £40 - £60
379 An Edwardian mahogany sideboard,
with three drawers flanked by glazed cupboard doors and on turned legs - Est £50 - £70
380 An Edwardian mahogany sideboard,
carved and pierced in the Art Nouveau taste, with an arrangement of four drawers and three
cupboard doors, on short feet - Est £80 - £100
381 An oak gateleg table,
on turned supports
382 A pink ground rug
Est £30 - £50

Garden and Agriculture

Lot Item For Sale
383 A Boulder Giant gent's mountain bike Est £40 - £60
384 A pair of Edwardian cast iron garden urns Est £100 - £200
385 A Florabest cordless hedge trimmer Est £20 - £40
386 A Flymo lawn mower Est £20 - £40
387 A quantity of assorted garden tools
388 A Qualcast push mower
389 A green finish garden suite,
comprising table and four chairs and Hawaian parasol - Est £60 - £80
390 A quantity of fishing rods

391 A pair of garden planters,
designed as tree trunks - Est £20 - £30
392 A swing handled well bucket,
and an old urn - Est £20 - £30
393 A plastic ornamental chimney pot,
together with a plastic garden pot, two other garden pots, and a squirrel
394 A Qualcast push mower Est £20 - £40

395 A cast iron fire basket,
two cast bench ends, and two metal wheels
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396 A wide garden bench Est £30 - £50
397 A pair of heavy garden recumbent lions Est £100 - £200
398 A quantity of fishing equipment
399 A Black & Decker leaf blower
400 Car: A Nissan Micra Y732 WKK
2001, automatic, 998cc, silver, 50,000 miles, MOT to May 2015 - Est £300 - £400
401 An aluminium white finish duo garden set Est £35 - £40
402 A garden statue of a water carrier Est £20 - £30
403 No lot
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